South Broward High School
School Advisory Council Meeting
Agenda
Monday February 25, 2019 at 3:00 pm

VI.

Approval of Minutes
Principals Report
School Improvement Plan Monitoring
a. New Waiver (2019- 2020)

a. Exam Exemption

b. Professional Study Days
Accreditation Monitoring
a. SMART Update

b. 21 Century

Equity Plan
a. Mrs. Russell

Announcements

Upcoming Events

2/25
2/26-28
2/27-28
3/6
3/11-12
3/18
3/21

3/22
3/25-29

SAF meeting @ 8:00 am

FSA ELA Retake

Kindness Day

SAT (in school- Junior & Senior)

FSA Algebra 1 EOC Retake

Next SAC Meeting in SBHS Media center @3pm
Presentation-Tamara James, Mayor of Dania Beach
Early Release

Employee Planning

Spring Break



