# **South Broward High School**

## **School Advisory Council Meeting**

#### Agenda

### Monday February 25, 2019 at 3:00 pm

- I. Approval of Minutes
- II. Principals Report
- III. School Improvement Plan Monitoring
  - a. New Waiver (2019- 2020)
    - a. Exam Exemption
    - b. Professional Study Days
- IV. Accreditation Monitoring
  - a. SMART Update
  - b. 21st Century
- V. Equity Plan
  - a. Mrs. Russell
- VI. Announcements

#### **Upcoming Events**

2/25	SAF meeting @ 8:00 am
2/26-28	FSA ELA Retake
2/27-28	Kindness Day
3/6	SAT (in school- Junior & Senior)
3/11-12	FSA Algebra 1 EOC Retake
_	
3/18	Next SAC Meeting in SBHS Media center @3pm
<b>3/18</b> 3/21	Next SAC Meeting in SBHS Media center @3pm Presentation-Tamara James, Mayor of Dania Beach
•	
•	Presentation-Tamara James, Mayor of Dania Beach
3/21	Presentation-Tamara James, Mayor of Dania Beach Early Release